1
Technical specification
Errors and changes excepted
For more information, contact:
DCB(C)2-8 for imc CRONOS-PL/-SL/compact
29.03.2011
 Berlin: +49 - 30 - 46 70 90 - 0
DCB(C)2-8 for imc CRONOS-PL/-SL/compact

This amplifier's special strength is:
 DCB2-8 supports imc Plug & Measure (Transducer Electronic Data Sheets (IEEE 1451)
Order code: Article # Remarks
CRPL/DCB2-8 1080202 for installation in an imc CRONOS-PL housing
CRPL/DCB2-8-ET 1081133 Version in extended temperature range
CRSL/DCB2-8-D 1180077 for installation in an imc CRONOS-SL housing
with DSUB interconnections
CRSL/DCB2-8-L 1180078 for installation in an imc CRONOS-SL housing
with LEMO interconnections
CRC/DCB2-8 1170018 for installation in an imc CRONOScompact housing
CRC/DCB2-8-ET 1171017 Version in extended temperature range
CRC/DCB2-8-L 1170083 for installation in an imc CRONOScompact housing
with LEMO interconnections
CRC/DCBC2-8 1170076 for installation in an imc CRONOScompact housing
with DSUB-26-HD (high density) interconnections
CRC/DCBC2-8-ET - Version in extended temperature range with
2
Technical specification
Errors and changes excepted
For more information, contact:
DCB(C)2-8 for imc CRONOS-PL/-SL/compact
29.03.2011
 Berlin: +49 - 30 - 46 70 90 - 0
CRC/DCB2-8-R 11710108 for installation in an imc CRONOScompact RACK
CRC/DCB2-8-R-ET 1171067 Version in extended temperature range
CRC/DCBC2-8-R - for installation in an imc CRONOScompact RACK
with DSUB-26-HD (high density) interconnections
CRC/DCBC2-8-R-ET - Version in extended temperature range
Physical structure:
 Plug-in module for imc CRONOS-PL/compact systems, occupying two slots (DCB2-8) or one slot
(DCBC2-8)
Terminal connections: